

Corrigendum- II for Selection of Agency for Execution of Underground Optical Fiber at Selected Locations of Government Offices / Organizations / Institutions on Rate Contract

Andhra Pradesh State FiberNet Limited

Corrigendum - II Dated: 06-11-2020

APSFL/BD/415/2020/UGOFC, Dated: 21-10-2020

S. No	Section No	Page No	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	1.4 (16)	16	<p>Key Events & Dates:</p> <p>Last date and time for submission of Proposal (Proposal due date) – 09/11/2020</p> <p>The Proposal is to be submitted on www.apecurement.gov.in on e-procurement portal.</p>	<p>Key Events & Dates:</p> <p>Last date and time for submission of Proposal (Proposal due date) – 17/11/2020</p> <p>The Proposal is to be submitted on www.apecurement.gov.in on e-procurement portal</p>

Corrigendum- II for Selection of Agency for Execution of Underground Optical Fiber at Selected Locations of Government Offices / Organizations / Institutions on Rate Contract